E]g PAINT

] INSTRUCTIONS
The CODE LETTERS {a.b.c.
etc.) shown on the Colour-plan
and Mini-Paint plans indicate
the correct paint colour from
the Humbrol Authentic range.
(See list belaw).

INSTRUCTIONS
POUR LA PEINTURE

Les LETTRES a) b) c) etc.
figurant sur le schéma et le
mini-schéma de couleurs
indiquent les couleurs exactes
a choisir de la gamme
Humbrol Authentic (voir liste
ci-dessous).

I MALANWEISUNGEN

Die SCHLUSSELBUCHSTABEN
{a.b.c. usw.) auf den Farh- und
Minifarbplan weisen auf die
richtigen Malfarben aus der
Humbrol Authentic Auswahl
hin, (sizhe untere Liste).

ISTRUZIONI
PER | COLORI

Le LETTRE a} b) ¢). ecc. sullo
scheme ed il mini-schema di
colori indicana i colori esatti
da scegliere dalla gamma
Humbral Authentic, (Vedi
elenco qui appresso).

7 INSTRUCCIONES
Cm PARA LA PINTURA

Las LETRAS DE CLAVE (a.b.c..
ete.) que se muestran en los
planos de Colores y de Mini-
Pintura indican el colar
correcto de pintura de la gama
Humbrol Authentic. {Vease

HEIS

AETURN TO (LK QMLY)
CONSUMER SERVICE DEPT.
LESNEY PRODUCTS & CO. LTD.
SWAINS INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,
ASHINGDON ROAD,

la lista a continuacion). ROCHFORD, ESSEX, ENGLAND.
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19/61 18/G1 19/61 1961 19/G1
BRIGHT RED ROUGE VIF HELLROT ROSSO VIVD ROJO BRILLANTE
21164 21/G4 /64 /64 /64

NOIR WERQ

BLACK SCHWARZ NEGRO
22/G3 22163

22/G3 22/63 12(G3
WHITE BLANC WEISS BiANCO BLANCO

B1/M7 B1/M7 61/M7 B1/M7 70/M1
FLESH CHAIR FLEISCHFARBEN CARNE ROJO LADRILLO
H5.217 _ H3.217 HS.217 HS.217
ACIER STAHL ACEIAID ACERD
B0/M12 BO/MI2 60/M12 80/M12
ECARLATE SCHARLACHROT SCARLATTO A
MC 23 ME.23 ME. 23 M S
BRONCE DE CANON

GRIS BLEUTE GRAUBLAU GRIGIO BLUASTRO
b
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G0/M12
SCARLET

MC.23
GUN METAL

Pamnt black, then wipe off surplus paint from suspension spring.

Peindre en noir, enlever ensuite 'excés de peinture du ressort de
SUSpENSION.

Schwarz bemalen, und dann dberflissige Farbe ven der Federung
abwischen,

Dipingera in nero, tegliere pei I'zccessa & vernice dalla malla 4
SOEPENSIONE.

Fintar de negro, luego limpiar el exceso de pintura del resorte dez
suspansein.
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ASSEMBLY

MONTAGE - MONTAGE
MONTAGGIO - MONTAJE c
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@ Paintrequired parts before assambly. Assemble parts in sequence shown. Black numbers in circle indicate part number. Black numbers in star indicate completed section. ;
@ Peindre les piéces nécessaires avant de les monter. Monter les piéces dans 'ordre indiqué. Les chiffres noirs dans un cercle indiguent le numéro de la pigce. Les chiffres noirs dans I'étoile
I'étoile indiguent une section compléte.

@ Die erforderlichen Teile vor dem Zusammenbau streichen, Die Teile in der gezeigten Reihenfolge montieren. Die schwarzen Ziffern in den Kreisen sind die Teilnummern. Die schwarzen
Nummern im Stern zeigen fertige Bauteile an.

® Dipingete 1 pezzi occorrenti prima del montaggio. Montate | pezzi nell’'ardine indicato. | numeri neriin un cerchio indicanao il numero del pezzo. | numeri neri in una stella indicano una
sazione completa.

una estrella indican la seccién completa.

CEMENT PARTS TOGETHER DO MOT CEMENT TOGETHER ALTERNATIVE PART PROVIDED APPLY WATERSLIDE TRANSFER
COLLER ENSEMBLE LES PIECES ME PAS COLLER ENSEMEGLE PIECE ALTERNANT FOURNIE APFLIQUER LE DECALOUE APRES L AVOIR TREMPE DANS DE L'EAU
TEILE ZUSAMMENKLEBEN NICHT ZUSAMMENKLEBEN WAHLWEISE MIT ANDEREM TEIL WASSERGLEITABZIEHBILDER ANBRINGEN
ATTACCARE | PEZZ| COM ADESIVD MNOM ATTACCARE CON ADESIVO PEZZ0 ALTERMNATIVG
UNIR LAE PIEZAS COMN ADHESIVD

APPLICARE LA DECALCOMANIA DOPO AVERLAIMMERS A NELL ACOUA
NO UNIR LAS PIEZAS CON ADHESIVO PIEZA ALTERNATIVA PROVISTA APLICAR CALCOMANIA DESPUES DE SUMERGIRLO EN AGLIA

@ Pintense |as piezas requeridas antes de su montaje. Mdéntense |as piezas en la secuencia indicada. Las nimeros negros en un circula indican el numero de la pieza. Los ndmeros negros en




IMPORTANT!
IMPORTANT!
WICHTIG!
IMPORTANTE!
IMPORTANTE!

Vacuum Plated Parts: Before assembling Plated parts, the plating should be removed {by scraping) to expose plastic underneath where
Cement is to be applied.

Pitces creuses métallisées — Avant d'assembler ces pigces, il faut enlever |a couche de métal, en |a grattant, pour mettre a découvert la
matiére plastigue sur laguelle le mastic doit &tre appliqué.

Hohlplattierte Teile; Vor der Zusammensetzung plattierter Teile sollte die Plattierung durch Abkratzen entfernt werden, um den Kunststoff
fir das Auftragen des Klehstoffes freizulegen.

Pezzi vuoti metallizati - Prima di mantare i pezzi, biseqna togliere lo strato metallico, raschiandalo via, per esporre la materia plastica

sulla quale va applicato il mastice.

Piezas galvanoplastiadas. Antes de montar las piezas, eliminese el revestimiento galvanoplastiado (raspandose) para dejar al descubierto
el plastico de la parte inferior donde se ha de aplicar el adhesivo de cementacidn.

8307 QW07 g 13-40-(T

Use tweezers supplied 1o assemble pans No 5610
parts 14,40 and 41

Servez-vous de la pince fournie pour monter les
péces Mo, 56 aux pidces Nos. 14,40 et 41

Bitle mitgelieferte Pinzette zum Aufsetzen der
Teile Mr. 56 auf Teile Nr. 14, 40 und 41 benutzen.
Servitevi della pinzetta fornita per montare | pezzi
WN.56aipezzi NM.14,40 e 41

Empléense las pinzas Suminisiradas para el
montaje de las piezas numeros 56 a las piezas
nimeros 14,40 v 41
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TECHNICAL INFORMATION AND ASSISTAMCE BY JOHM SURTEES

Instructions. Waterslide transfers. Cut
transfers from sheet. Place transfers as required
onto the surface of clean water for 45 seconds
(approx) slide transfer off backing -paper into
Dositon.

Instructions pour les décalcomanies Dé-

couper les decalcomanies dans la feuille. Poser
les décalcomanies voulues sur de I'eau prapre
pendant 45 secondes environ. Les metlire
ensuite en position en les faisant glisser de sur
le papier de renfart.
Gebrauchsanweisung-Wassergleit-
Abziehbilder Abziehbilder aus dem Bogen;
schneiden, Die gewulnschten Abziehbilder
ungefahr 45 Sekunden lang auf eine saubere
Wasseroberflache legen. Abziehbild vom Papier
in die nchtige Lage schieben,

Istruzioni per le decalcomanie Ritagliate
le decalcomanie dal foglio. Ponete quelle
occorrenti su dellacqua pulita per circa 45

secondi. Mettetele poi in posizione dol

K 63-7i27 Q¥ 60-57 59-57.60-58.59-56- (18} QW 61-62-(23 W 64- (23 [ scones, e po i osizone tesencoe

Instrucciones Calcomanias de agua

Chrtense las calcomanias de Ia hoja. Ponganse

] d sobre |3 tficie de : g

BLUE RANGE AUTOMOBILE KITS 1-32nd SCALE lirioralipor M8 Bt o (abilagitraitortiml

PK-301 ASTON MARTIN "ULSTER® PK-302 BUGATTI {TYPF 59). § desprendase la calcomania del papel de
PK-303 PORSCHE 917,/10 PK-304 JAGUAR §5/100 respalda en posicion.

PK-305 SURTEES TS.16.
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L
lllustrations show the decal posi- - !
tions and exterior colour scheme of (oo
the car raced at Silverstone April b
6/7th 1974. St
i
Les illustrations indiquent la posi- 33
tion des décalcomanies et le schéma -
de couleurs extérieures de la A |
voiture qui prit part aux courses de
Silverstone les 6 et 7 avril 1974, b C a b

Illistrationen zeigen die Lage der
Abziehbilder und &usseres Farb-
schema des Autos. das am 6/7. a
April 1974 am Rennen in Silverstone
teilnahm.

Le illustrazioni indicano la posizione
delle decalcomanie e lo schema di
colori esterni della macchina che
prese parte alle corse di Silverstone

&
A

il6e7aprile 1974, g

: W : I
Las ilustraciones muestran las z T E %
posiciones de la calcomania y ¥ : ‘);’N

combinacién de colores del auto
que participd en las carreras de
Silverstone en Abril 6/7 de 1974.
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